
AY 2022-2023 

 

Attendance: Accept That You can Upgrade 

Date: 26-Nov-2022, Time:12:30 PM -1:30 PM, Guest: Ms Snigdha Das, Participants: 37 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



An Insight into the World of Entrepreneurship 

Date: 18-Nov-2022, SVIMS Seminar Hall, Participants: 59, Time: 10:00 AM 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



Attendance: Current Practices in Employee Relations 

Date: 11-Jun-2022, MS Teams, Time: 12:30 PM, Participants:23 

Time Stamp Roll Number and Name Email ID 

11.06.2022 11.53 am 21120 UKEY MITALI VIKAS MITALI.UKEY@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 11.53 am 21103 ALAMCHANDANI ISHA KAMLESH 
ISHA.ALAMCHANDANI@svims-
pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 11.53 am 21101 SHARMA NEHA GOPAL neha.sharma@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 11.53 am 21131 MATTE PRANALI KAWDUJI PRANALI.MATTE@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 11.55 am 21150 MARTIN MERLIN MALARMANI MERLIN.MARTIN@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 11.55 am 21158 PUGLIA RESHAM VIRENDRA RESHAM.PUGLIA@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.04 am 21132 SUNGAT AICHAL SUNIL AICHAL.SUNGAT@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.04 am 21143 YAMARAPU RIYA PRASADRAO RIYA.YAMARAPU@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.04 am 21148 GORE SALOMI AVINASH SALOMI.GORE@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.04 am 21152 KHAN FARZIN ZUBAIR 
MAANSHRI.JAISWAL@svims-
pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.04 am 21153 JHA SONALI SONALI.JHA@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.04 am 21157 CRUZ SIMRAN THOMAS SIMRAN.CRUZ@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.04 am 21164 ABINAA FATIMSON 
ABINAA.FATIMSON@svims-
pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.05 am 21117 CHAVAN NEELAM DEEPAK NEELAM.CHAVAN@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.05 am 21155 SHARMA SHOBHA SHIVDAYAL shobhasharma@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.05 am 21147 BAHIRAT MANSI ANIL MANSI.BAHIRAT@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.05 am 21154 VYAS ANKITA SURESH ANKITA.VYAS@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.07 am 21130 SHAIKH SAFAA FIROZ SAFAA.SHAIKH@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.07 am 21126 JAISWAL MAANSHRI FARZIN.KHAN@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.08 am 21163 RUTUJA SANTOSH WALKE RUTUJA.WALKE@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.09 am 21135 SHINDE MANSI CHANDRAKANT MANSI.SHINDE@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.09 am 21138 EBRAHIM SARAH ANN MUBIN SARAH.EBRAHIM@svims-pune.edu.in 

11.06.2022 12.07 am 21133 DARAWADE SAKSHI NARENDRA 
SAKSHI.DARAWADE@svims-
pune.edu.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Attendance: Financial Frauds and Corporate Governance 

 

Date: 23-Jan-2023, Time: 3:00 PM, Participants: 17 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Attendance: Managing Cultural Diversity 

Date: 24-Jan-2023, Time: 3:00 PM – 4:00 PM, MS Teams, Participants: 39 (Students: 37) 

Sr. No. Name Email 

1 22150 Sakshi  Gandhi sakshi.gandhi@svims-pune.edu.in 

2 22101 Vaibhavi Patil vaibhavi.patil@svims-pune.edu.in 

3 22108 Bhagyashree  Jagwani bhagyashree.jagwani@svims-pune.edu.in 

4 22128 Jasmine Kandhari jasmine.kandhari@svims-pune.edu.in 

5 Sonali Joshi sonalijoshi@svims-pune.edu.in 

6 22104 Kajal  Yadav kajal.yadav@svims-pune.edu.in 

7 22123 Diksha  Behrani diksha.behrani@svims-pune.edu.in 

8 22141 Akanksha Kumari akanksha.kumari@svims-pune.edu.in 

9 22126 Priyanka  Kodag priyanka.kodag@svims-pune.edu.in 

10 22155 Nitu  Sharma nitu.sharma@svims-pune.edu.in 

11 22129 Manjusha  Gathal manjusha.gathal@svims-pune.edu.in 

12 22103 Muskan Sadhwani   

13 Deepali Asnani   

14 22106 Maseera  Shaikh maseera.shaikh@svims-pune.edu.in 

15 22107  Madeeha  Shaikh madeeha.shaikh@svims-pune.edu.in 

16 22124 Hetal  Yadav hetal.yadav@svims-pune.edu.in 

17 Pragati Shah   

18 22139 Priya Vishwakarma priya.vishwakarma@svims-pune.edu.in 

19 22110 Prasanjulin   Yadla prasanjulin.yadla@svims-pune.edu.in 

20 22125 Priyanka  Dhumal priyanka.dhumal@svims-pune.edu.in 

21 22130 Yashashri  Raut yashashri.raut@svims-pune.edu.in 

22 22154 Ritul Vachkal ritul.vachkal@svims-pune.edu.in 

23 22120 Roshini  Roy roshini.roy@svims-pune.edu.in 

24 22137 Selin John selin.john@svims-pune.edu.in 

25 22114 Maria  Waghmare maria.waghmare@svims-pune.edu.in 

26 22140 Vaishnavi Dhale vaishnavi.dhale@svims-pune.edu.in 

27 22149 Ankita Patil ankita.patil@svims-pune.edu.in 

28 22102  Pranjali  Chauhan pranjali.chauhan@svims-pune.edu.in 

29 Devanshi   

30 22151 Samiksha Vathare samiksha.vathare@svims-pune.edu.in 

31 22133 Cynthia Dsouza cynthia.dsouza@svims-pune.edu.in 

32 22131 Sonal Shinde sonal.shinde@svims-pune.edu.in 

33 22145 Tanaya Alurkar tanaya.alurkar@svims-pune.edu.in 

34 22134 Simran Chhabria simran.chhabria@svims-pune.edu.in 

35 22152 Vrushali Patil vrushali.patil@svims-pune.edu.in 

36 22161 Prachi Dhakne prachi.dhakne@svims-pune.edu.in 

37 22109 Priyanka  Bhure priyanka.bhure@svims-pune.edu.in 



38 Soniya Jadhav   

39 22160 Barkha Vaswani barkha.vaswani@svims-pune.edu.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Attendance - Panel Discussion - Taking a Seat at the table: Women Equity in Business 

 

Date: 27-Jan-2023, Time: 11:00 AM, Participants: 41 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Attendance - Is Java still used in 2023? 

 

Date: 28-Jan-2023, Time: 11:30 AM, Participants: 30 

 

  



 

Attendance: Data Structure and Artificial Intelligence 

 

Date: 07-Feb-2023, Time:2:30 PM, Participants: 28 (26 Students, 2 faculty) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
Attendance - Recent Trends in Operating Systems 

 

Date: 07-Feb-2023, Time: 3:30 PM, Participants: 28 (26 Students, 2 faculty) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Agile Scrum Methodology 

Date: 11-Feb-2023, Time: 9:00 AM, Participants: 32 (31 Students, 1 faculty) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Attendance -Entrepreneurship Awareness Program 

 

Date: 31-Mar-2023, Time: 10:30 AM – 5:00 PM, Participants: 39 

 


